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Hakan Robertsson
Patrik Nasselqgvist
Robert Gustavsson
Anders Roswall
Eddie Soderlund
Anders Gorlin
Bengt Neuman
Lennart Jansson
Daniel Agren
Marcus Ljungblad
Simon Levander
Anders Larsson
Jan Lindvall
Lars-Goran Berg
Tim Gustafsson
Peter Soderlund
Leif Sjoholm
Stefan Bjork
Anders Hedlund

13 June 2019

Klubb

Moséas BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sodertélje BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
Mosés BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Moséas BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
K6pings BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

S1

30
38
34

39
36
35
37
38
40
41
38
35
38
37
37

42
41

S2

35
31

31
34
37
36
36
36
42
40
32
38
30

38

40
36

34
34
36
29
33
35
36
35
34
38
30
48
45
37
34
38
36
33
34

33
36
39
43
37
34
34
38
40
34
40

35
41
35
39
34
37

S5

35
38

38
34
34
38
38
36

38
39
35
47
42
38
40
40
48

S6

33
34

37
38
43
34
36
37
36
40
34

44
38
44
41
42
35

Sida

40
33
33
38
38
35
42
37
37
33
36
38

37
39
40

42
42

1

240
244
142
216
253
254
255
257
258
223
265
229
153
268
231
270
156
273
273

av

Snitt

34.3
34.9
35.5
36.0
36.1
36.3
36.4
36.7
36.9
37.2
37.9
38.2
38.3
38.3
38.5
38.6
39.0
39.0
39.0
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20 Anders Wallin

21 Robin Andersson
22 Gustav Ribbholm
23 S-I Mellgvist

24 Tomas Halvarsson
25 Anton Eriksson
26 Mikael Lévgren
27 Morgan Tunmats
28 Peter Persson

29 Erik Einan

30 Johan Andersson
31 Julia Sjoberg

32 Alf Johansson

33 Freddy Springfeldt
34 Filip Springfeldt
35 Bror Wallén

36 Morgan Munter
37 Bernt Gustavsson
38 Lars Eriksson

39 Fredrik Larsson
40 Jan Séderqvist
41 Rolf Strandberg
42 Stefan Wigo

43 Hugo Holm

44 Thomas Oberg

13 June 2019

Klubb

MGK 49 Nykdping
Mosas BGK
Kopings BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
MGK 49 Nykdping
Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kopings BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosas BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kopings BGK
Kdpings BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Sundsvalls BGK
Sodertalje BGK
MGK 49 Nyképing
Mosas BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sodertélje BGK

S1

S2

40
44
40
34

42
37
38

38

43
40

47
38
37
45
38
46

36
46

S3

34

39
41
37
46
39
35
42
36

39
42
40

38
42
36

40
37

S4

44
38
37
37
36
40
38
38
37
43

46

38

49
36
44

42

45
43

S5 S6

47 40
43 44
42 40
35 41
40 43
42 42
34 -
47 38

45 38

43 43

39 41

44 38

48 -

47 -

50 -

46 42

Sida

43
33
35
45
42
45
45
41
43

46
43

43
45
46
43
40
46

46
44

2

118
197
276
278
200
281
283
283
203
285
41

246
290
83

167
295
295
253
169
213
129
130
175
89

135

av

Snitt

39.3
39.4
39.4
39.7
40.0
40.1
40.4
40.4
40.6
40.7
41.0
41.0
41.4
41.5
41.8
42.1
42.1
42.2
42.3
42.6
43.0
43.3
43.8
44.5
45.0
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45 Reinhold Nietsch
46 Eve Folkesson
47 Stefan Sdderqvist
48 Oskar Einan

13 June 2019

Klubb

Eskilstuna BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kopings BGK
Kopings BGK

S1

47
51

S2

42
52

S3

48
49
46

S4

S5 S6

44 48

Sida

S7

42
50

3

226
188
189
101

av

Snitt

45.2
47.0
47.3
50.5



